
 

Instructions to All Commuters 

1. Be Punctual: All commuters are requested to be at their designated stops                  

15 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time. 

2. Communication Protocol: Only the Route Coordinator is authorized to give 

instructions to the driver. All communication should be routed through the 

coordinator. 

3. Maintain Cleanliness: Please cooperate in keeping the bus clean. No littering is 

allowed. Let’s all work together to keep our buses clean. 

4. Reserved Seating: The first four rows are reserved for teaching faculty. 

Students are strictly instructed not to occupy these seats. There is no reservation 

of seats for the students. 

5. Complaints and Issues: Any complaints or issues should be brought to the 

attention of the respective Route Coordinator. 

6. Valid Bus Pass Required: Commuters must carry a valid Bus Pass ID at all times 

and present it upon request. Traveling without paying the transportation fee will 

result in a penalty of Rs.10,000/- 

 

Transport Committee 

                     

  



 

ROUTE – 01 

Starting Time – 6:45 am 

Bus No: KA-51-D-0041 

Sl. 
No 

Pickup Points Timings 

1 Kathriguppa   (Janatha Bazar ) 6:45 am 

2 Kamakya 6:50 am 

3 Kathriguppa (Bus Stop) 6:58 am 

4 Banashankri (Kadirenhalli) 6:59 am  

5 Banashankri  7:00 am 

6 Raghavendra  Mata  7:10 am 

7 Jayadeva Hospital 7:20 am 

8 BTM Layout  7:22 am 

9 Udipi Garden / Petrol Bunk  7:25 am  

10 BTM OXO Building   7:30 am  

11 Silk Board  7:35 am 

12 Madivala (Bus Stop) 7:40 am  

13 St. Johns Signal 7:42 am 

14 Sony world  7:45 am 

15 Ejipura Signals  7:47 am  

16 MVJ. College 8:50 am  

17 MVJ. Hospital   8:58 am 
 
SAM tour Travels. Supervisor: Vajeed: 9035477366  
 
Driver Name—Mr Devaraj  
Mobile: 8618171546 

 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 
 
 
 
 
  



 

ROUTE – 02 
Starting time – 6:50 am,, 

 KA-51- D- 0354 

Sl.No Pickup Points Timings 

1 Rajarajeshwari – Arch / Mysore road  6:50 am 

2 Sitha Circle  7:05 am 

3 Bank colony Bus Stop  7:10 am  

4 Ashok Nagara  (Vidya Pitta Circle ) 7:15 am  

5 Ramakrishna Ashram 7:17 am 

6 Sajjanrao Circle  7:20 am  

7 Double road 7:25 am 

8 Bishop cotton school 7:30 am 

9 Bangalore central  7:35 am 

10 Command Hospital - ASC  7:38 am 

11 Domlur  7:44 am 

12 Indira Nagar Signal (Girias)  7:46 am 

13 Indiranagar – 4th Cross 7:48 am  

14 Indira Nagar BSNL Signal 7:50 am  

15 Jeevanbeema Nagar- Police station 7:52 am  

16 Jeevambeema Nagar cross  7:55 am 

17 BEML  Stop  8:00 am 

18 MVJ  College  8:50 am 

19 MVJ Hospital   9:00 am 

 

Driver Name : Siddaraju    
Mobile No : 9972118357 
 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 
  



 

ROUTE – 03 
Starting Time:  6:50 am 
Bus No KA-51-B-3960 

 

Sl.No Pickup Points Timings  

1 Chandra Lay out   6:50 am 

2 BMTC Bus Stop / Vijayanaga 
(Reliance)  

6:57 am 

3 Maruthi Mandira  7:00 am 

4 Vijaya Nagar bus stop  7:01 am 

5 Housing Board Bridge  
(Magadi road) 

7:02 am 

6 Basaveswara Nagar  
(Pavitra Paradise) 

7:10 am 

7 Kamala Nagar water tank 7:11 am 

8 Shankar Matt 7:13 am 

9 Navarang Bus stop  7:19 am 

10 1st Block (Rajajinagar) 7:21 am 

11 Mahalakshmi Layout metro 
station 

7:23 am 

12 Rajajinagar iskcon Temple 7:24 am 

13 Govardhan (Yeswanthpur) 7:25 am 

14 Commissioner office YRP 7:30 am 

15 IISC 7:32 am 

16 Mekhri circle  7:35 am  

17  Gangenahalli  7:37 am  

18 MVJ Hospital  8:45 am 

19 MVJ College  8:50 am 
 
Driver Name: Srinivas  
Mobile No : 9972579508 
 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 
 
  



 

ROUTE – 04 
Starting Time:  7:00 am            
Bus No: KA-51-D-0650  

  

Sl.No   Pickup Points Timing 

1 Yelhanka Dairy Circle 7:00 am  

2 Dhaba 7:02 am 

3 Vidyaranya pura  7:12 am  

4 Vidyaranyapura arch 7:12 am  

5 Vidyaranyapura 1st Block  7:15 am 

6 Chamundeshwari  layout  bus stop 7:18 am  

7 Bommasandra  7:20 am  

8 BEL Circle  7:25 am 

9 BEL Road  ITT Layout  7:28 am 

10 Ramaiah Hospital  7:30 am 

11 Sanjay nagar 7:35 am  

12 CBI  7:36 am  

13 Anand Nagar 7:40 am 

14 Hebbal Fly over / police station   7:40 am  

15 Hebbal Depo  7:41 am 

16 Veeranna Palya (Bridge entrance) 7:45 am 

17 Nagawara (Bridge entrance) 7:47 am  

18 Hennur Signal / cross 7:50 am 

19 Kammanahalli signal  7:52 am 

20 Babusab  palya 7:55 am  

21 MVJ College 8:45 am 

22 MVJ Hospital   8:53 am 
 
 
Driver name: Mr. Lakkanna  
 Mobile No  : 9380135881 

 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving        
  



 

ROUTE –05 
Starting Time – 7:20 am 
Bus No: KA-51-C-9661 

Sl. No Pickup Points Timings 

1 HSR Layout Fly over  7: 20 am 

2 HSR bus stop  7:22 am 

3 Ibluru signal (Sarjapura Signal) 7:25 am 

4 Kadubeesanahalli  7:30 am 

5 Marathahalli / Home Town  7:32 am 

6 Marathahalli Bridge entrance 7:36 am 

7 Puruvankara Apartment  7:38 am 

8 Shankar Eye Hospital  7:40 am 

9 Kundanahalli signal 7:43 am 

10 Varthuru Kodi  7:48 am 

11 Whitefield  7:55 am 

12 Hope form  8:00 am 

13 Kadugodi Bridge entrance 8:05 am 

14 Janapriya Bus stop  8:10 am 

15 Sandeep Vihar 8:12 am 

16 Katammanallur  Cross  8:15 am 

17 MVJ. Hospital  8:45 am 

18 MVJ. College  8:50 am 

 

Driver Name: Rajappa  
Mobile No: 9902812834 
 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 
 
 

              

  



 

ROUTE –06 
Starting Time – 7:20 am 
Bus No KA-51-D-0043 

Sl.No Pickup Points Timings 

1 TV.Tower  7:20 am 

2 Nandi durga Road 7:25 am 

3 Coles park  7:30 am 

4 Frazer Town 7:35 am 

5 ITC Factory  7:38 am 

6 Mukunda Theater, Banasawadi 7:42 am 

7 Ayyappa  temple  7:43 am 

8 Kammanahalli  7:50 am 

9 Babusab palyas 7:54 am 

10 Banaswadi bridge entrance 8:00 am 

11 Vijay bank  bus stop 8:05 am 

12 Ramamurthy nagar bridge 8:09 am 

13 Kasthuri Nagar 8:12 am 

14 MVJ College  8:48 am 

15 MVJ Hospital  8:57 am 
 
Driver Name – Shashi Kumar    
Mob: 9611150908 
 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 
                                          
  



 

ROUTE –07 
Starting Time – 7:15 AM 

                                                         Bus No :KA 51-D-3961 
 

Sl No Pickup Points Timings 

1 Deepanjali Nagar Metro station 7:15 am 

2 Corporation Circle  7:25 am 

3 MG Road Metro Station 7:30 am 

4 Trinity Metro Station  7:50 am 

5 Ulsoor Metro Station 7:53 am 

6 CMH Road Signal 7:55 am 

7 KFC Indiranagar (Signal) 8:00 am 

8 Swamy Vivekananda Metro station 8:05 am 

9 Byappanahalli – Metro station 8:07 am 

10 Tin Factory Bridge Entrance 8:12 am 

11 ITI  Gate Bus Stop 8:15 am 

12 K R Puram Bus Stop 8:17 am 

13 K R Puram Traffic Police Station /  
Deepa Hospital  

8:20 am 

14 TC Palya Signal 8:22 am 

15 Battarahalli Signal 8:25 am 

16 Medahalli Bridge Entrance 8:30 am 

17 Avalahalli Bridge Entrance 8:35 am 

18 Chemasandra High way bus stop 8:40 am 

19 MVJ College  8:45 am 

20 MVJ Hospital  8:50 am 
 
Driver Name  :  Mr. Kotesh  
Mob   :   9353042124 
 
Note:  

1) All the commuters are requested to be in their specified stop 15 mts prior 
to mention time.  

2) No instruction to Driver or calling the driver to his mobile while driving 


